
Timings :  (0815 Hrs - 1015 Hrs)

BS English 1st Semester

Sr # Date Day Subject Name

1 1-Apr-26 Wednesday Introduction to Literary Studies

2 2-Apr-26 Thursday Introduction to Linguistics

3 3-Apr-26 Friday Introduction to Mathematics

4 6-Apr-26 Monday BELS

5 7-Apr-26 Tuesday Islamic Studies

6 8-Apr-26 Wednesday Application of Information & Communication 

7 9-Apr-26 Thursday Understanding of Holy Quran-I

BS English 2nd Semester

Sr # Date Day Subject Name

1 1-Apr-26 Wednesday Introduction to Literary Movements

2 2-Apr-26 Thursday Introduction to Phonetics &Phonology

3 3-Apr-26 Friday Introduction to Statistics

4 6-Apr-26 Monday Pakistan Studies

5 7-Apr-26 Tuesday Critical Reading &Academic Writing Skills

6 8-Apr-26 Wednesday Introduction to Psychology

7 9-Apr-26 Thursday Understanding of Holy Quran-II

BS English 3rd Semester

Sr # Date Day Subject Name

1 1-Apr-26 Wednesday Pakistan Studies

2 2-Apr-26 Thursday Introduction Literary Studies

3 3-Apr-26 Friday Introduction to Arts literature and Culture

4 6-Apr-26 Monday Intro to Literary Criticism

5 7-Apr-26 Tuesday Islamic Studies

6 8-Apr-26 Wednesday General Linguistics

7 9-Apr-26 Thursday 18th & 19th century Novel

BS English 5th Semester

Sr # Date Day Subject Name

1 1-Apr-26 Wednesday Popular Fiction 

2 2-Apr-26 Thursday Sociolinguistics

3 3-Apr-26 Friday Semantics and Pragmatics

4 6-Apr-26 Monday Classical Novel 

5 7-Apr-26 Tuesday Literary Prose and Short Fiction 

6 8-Apr-26 Wednesday Advanced Academic Writing

7 9-Apr-26 Thursday Ideology and Constitution of Pakistan
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Timings :  (1030 Hrs - 1230 Hrs)

BS English 4th Semester

Sr # Date Day Subject Name

1 1-Apr-26 Wednesday Introduction to International Relations

2 2-Apr-26 Thursday Phonetics and Phonology

3 3-Apr-26 Friday Literary prose and Short Fiction

4 6-Apr-26 Monday Classical and Modern Drama

5 7-Apr-26 Tuesday Grammar and Syntax 

6 8-Apr-26 Wednesday Introduction to Media Studies

BS English 6th Semester

Sr # Date Day Subject Name

1 1-Apr-26 Wednesday Psycholinguistics

2 2-Apr-26 Thursday Modern Novel

3 3-Apr-26 Friday Literary Theory and Practice

4 6-Apr-26 Monday Introduction to Research Methodology

5 7-Apr-26 Tuesday Language and Style 

6 8-Apr-26 Wednesday Creative Writing

BS English 7th Semester

Sr # Date Day Subject Name

1 1-Apr-26 Wednesday Modern Novel

2 2-Apr-26 Thursday Modern Drama

3 3-Apr-26 Friday Psycholinguistics 

4 6-Apr-26 Monday Language and Gender

5 7-Apr-26 Tuesday Modern Poetry

6 8-Apr-26 Wednesday Pakistani Literature in English

BS English 8th Semester

Sr # Date Day Subject Name

1 1-Apr-26 Wednesday Introduction to Literary Theory

2 2-Apr-26 Thursday Postcolonial Literature

3 3-Apr-26 Friday Recent Trends in Linguistics   

4 6-Apr-26 Monday Discourse Studies                              

5 7-Apr-26 Tuesday Language & Technology in the Digital Age 

6 8-Apr-26 Wednesday American Literature                                                     
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Timings :  (1530 Hrs - 1730 Hrs)

BS English 1st Semester

Sr # Date Day Subject Name

1 1-Apr-26 Wednesday Introduction to Literary Studies

2 2-Apr-26 Thursday Introduction to Linguistics

3 3-Apr-26 Friday Introduction to Mathematics

4 6-Apr-26 Monday BELS

5 7-Apr-26 Tuesday Islamic Studies

6 8-Apr-26 Wednesday Application of Information & Communication 

7 9-Apr-26 Thursday Understanding of Holy Quran-I

BS English 2nd Semester

Sr # Date Day Subject Name

1 1-Apr-26 Wednesday Introduction to Literary Movements

2 2-Apr-26 Thursday Introduction to Phonetics &Phonology

3 3-Apr-26 Friday Introduction to Statistics

4 6-Apr-26 Monday Pakistan Studies

5 7-Apr-26 Tuesday Critical Reading &Academic Writing Skills

6 8-Apr-26 Wednesday Introduction to Psychology

7 9-Apr-26 Thursday Understanding of Holy Quran-II

BS English 3rd Semester

Sr # Date Day Subject Name

1 1-Apr-26 Wednesday Pakistan Studies

2 2-Apr-26 Thursday Introduction Literary Studies

3 3-Apr-26 Friday Introduction to Arts literature and Culture

4 6-Apr-26 Monday Intro to Literary Criticism

5 7-Apr-26 Tuesday Islamic Studies

6 8-Apr-26 Wednesday General Linguistics

7 9-Apr-26 Thursday 18th & 19th century Novel

BS English 4th Semester

Sr # Date Day Subject Name

1 1-Apr-26 Wednesday Introduction to International Relations

2 2-Apr-26 Thursday Phonetics and Phonology

3 3-Apr-26 Friday Literary prose and Short Fiction

4 6-Apr-26 Monday Classical and Modern Drama

5 7-Apr-26 Tuesday Grammar and Syntax 

6 8-Apr-26 Wednesday Introduction to Media Studies
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Timings :  (1530 Hrs - 1730 Hrs)
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BS English 5th Semester

Sr # Date Day Subject Name

1 1-Apr-26 Wednesday Popular Fiction 

2 2-Apr-26 Thursday Sociolinguistics

3 3-Apr-26 Friday Semantics and Pragmatics

4 6-Apr-26 Monday Classical Novel 

5 7-Apr-26 Tuesday Literary Prose and Short Fiction 

6 8-Apr-26 Wednesday Advanced Academic Writing

7 9-Apr-26 Thursday Ideology and Constitution of Pakistan

BS English 6th Semester

Sr # Date Day Subject Name

1 1-Apr-26 Wednesday Psycholinguistics

2 2-Apr-26 Thursday Modern Novel

3 3-Apr-26 Friday Literary Theory and Practice

4 6-Apr-26 Monday Introduction to Research Methodology

5 7-Apr-26 Tuesday Language and Style 

6 8-Apr-26 Wednesday Creative Writing

BS English 7th Semester

Sr # Date Day Subject Name

1 1-Apr-26 Wednesday Modern Novel

2 2-Apr-26 Thursday Modern Drama

3 3-Apr-26 Friday Psycholinguistics 

4 6-Apr-26 Monday Language and Gender

5 7-Apr-26 Tuesday Modern Poetry

6 8-Apr-26 Wednesday Pakistani Literature in English

BS English 8th Semester

Sr # Date Day Subject Name

1 1-Apr-26 Wednesday Introduction to Literary Theory

2 2-Apr-26 Thursday Postcolonial Literature

3 3-Apr-26 Friday Recent Trends in Linguistics   

4 6-Apr-26 Monday Discourse Studies                              

5 7-Apr-26 Tuesday Language & Technology in the Digital Age 

6 8-Apr-26 Wednesday American Literature                                                     


